
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 12 January 2023

M M1/2/3 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 APACHE DON Last start Masters winner CAS, 20/12/2022, R11, M 1M 5P 5P M2/1/2F. Hancock 528876 22/0280

 2 BOKARM PETE Weighted points score CAS, 08/12/2022, R2, P 6P 4P 2P M2/2/2B. Merillo 528241 25/0276

 3 SUDDEN COMFORT 1 Weighted points score CAS, 05/01/2023, R7, P 1P 2M 6P M2/2/1D. Casey 526150 13/0276

 4 DOUBLE HAPPINESS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 05/01/2023, R6, P 1P 2M 7P M2/2/2M. Knowles 526972 12/0234

 5 KINGSBRAE KOTA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 01/09/2022, R5, P 8P 8P 2P M2/2/2J. Wells 528326 9/0135

 6 WISDOM Weighted points score CAS, 05/01/2023, R7, P 8P 1P 6P M2/2/2R. Arnold 528181 10/0120

 7 KINGSBRAE WILMA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 15/12/2022, R10, P 7P 2P 8P M2/2/1E. Patton 498389 10/099

 8 MAKE IT EASY Weighted points score WAU, 07/01/2023, R2, M 5M 7P 2P M3/2S. Mcdiarmid 526147 2/0175

 9 MARION'S REGRET Weighted points score CAS, 20/12/2022, R11, M 8M 4M 3M M3/1G. Hancock 498590 14/0148

 10 CLOVER DIME Weighted points score CAS, 22/12/2022, R2, P (FEL)P 7P 8P M3/2C. Supple 528155 1/0123

 11 BUGATTI ANGEL 1 Weighted points score GRA, 01/01/2023, R7, M 5M 2Y 7P M3/1M. Knowles 522894 9/0118

 12 CLOVER RETURNS Weighted points score CAS, 29/12/2022, R11, M 4M 6P 8P M3/2C. Supple 528153 4/0115

 13 DASHING THUNDER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 05/01/2023, R6, P 8P 3P 7M M3/1W. Gilbert 527067 9/0103

 14 OLAF'S ADVENTURE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 05/01/2023, R3, P 6P 6P 6P M3/2G. Northfield 526250 5/096

 15 CHANTELLE SMELLS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 29/12/2022, R8, P 6P 6P (FEL)P M3/2G. Northfield 529902 2/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 12 January 2023

P NG 411 NGS

Div Wins /
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 1 LIAR FOR HIRE Grade order Grade 2 3P 1P 1P 2/1/2C. Northfield 542272 10/9318

 2 FERNANDO DIVA Grade order Grade 2 1P 3P 4P 2/1/2T. Jordan 538617 11/9303

 3 MOONLIT PICTURE 2 Grade order Grade 2 5P 4P 2P 2/1/2M. Wilkes 545303 9/7285

 4 HYPERDRIVE 3 Grade order Grade 2 5P 2P 4P 2/1/2A. Newstead 534596 11/7240

 5 STORMY PARADISE Grade order Grade 3 2P 6P 1P 3/1/1S. Pickford 539196 10/9258

 6 INTEGRITY ANGEL Grade order Grade 3 2P 8P 3P 3/1/1R. Andrews 550324 6/5231

 7 FAST LIAR Grade order Grade 3 3P 2P 5P 3/1/1B. Northfield 542897 22/17228

 8 BACKCREEK BINGO Grade order Grade 4 2P 1P 3P 4/1/2J. Dart 550330 7/4216

 9 CLOVER ATHENA Grade order Grade 4 4P 5M 6P 4/1/1C. Supple 528152 6/5190

 10 KINGSBRAE BEAR Grade order Grade 5 4P 3Y 4Y 5/1C. Northfield 550323 5/3171
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 1 JIMARY EVEREST 1 Weighted points score IPS, 07/01/2023, R4, 3 6P 2P 6P 5/3M. Ross 547105 2/1162

 2 SECRET ANGEL 1 Weighted points score CAS, 05/01/2023, R8, P 8P 4P 6P 5/4B. Beach 539144 3/0111

 3 IN THE THIRTIES Weighted points score CAS, 05/01/2023, R8, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4P. Hall 534136 1/081

 4 ARTURO 1 Weighted points score CAS, 05/01/2023, R2, P 6P 5P 2P M/1G. Northfield 548350 0/076

 5 ALL THUNDER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 05/01/2023, R2, P 2P 4P 8P M/1G. Northfield 547075 0/070

3 / 21Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  9 January 2023 - 07:08 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 12 January 2023

P 1 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KINGSBRAE ANNA Last start placegetter CAS, 29/12/2022, R9, P 2P 1P 1P 1/2C. Northfield 532537 26/22390
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 1 MOONLIT PICTURE 1 Dropping in grade CAS, 05/01/2023, R10, P 5P 4P 2P 2/1/2M. Wilkes 545303 9/7285

 2 STACKED DECK 2 Weighted points score CAS, 05/01/2023, R7, P 4P 8P 5P 2/1/1L. Walker 539039 12/11240
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 1 SUDDEN COMFORT 2 Last start winner CAS, 05/01/2023, R7, P 1P 2M 6P 3/1/2D. Casey 526150 13/12276

 2 TRANQUIL BEN Last start winner CAS, 15/12/2022, R5, P 1P 8P 4P 3/1/2G. Robertson 539575 10/9237

 3 MUNDY VALLEY Last start placegetter CAS, 05/01/2023, R7, P 3P 5P 1P 3/1/1D. Winters 541801 7/6243
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 1 DOUBLE HAPPINESS 2 Last start winner CAS, 05/01/2023, R6, P 1P 2M 7P 4/1/2M. Knowles 526972 12/11234

 2 LITTLE GOMEZ Last start winner CAS, 05/01/2023, R3, P 1P 4P 5P 4/1/2R. Andrews 553649 5/4222

 3 BURN THE EDGE Last start winner GRA, 08/01/2023, R10, P 1P 4P 4P 4/1/2D. Winters 541803 8/7177

 4 LEON KINGSBRAE Last start placegetter CAS, 05/01/2023, R7, P 2P 3P 6P 4/1/1H. Oaten 542893 11/10249

 5 SKYLAH'S MISFIT Last start placegetter CAS, 05/01/2023, R6, P 3P 1P 7P 4/1/2J. Hancock 539198 5/4198
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 1 CLOVER LIZZIE Last start winner CAS, 05/01/2023, R5, P 1P (FEL)P 3P 5/3C. Supple 539720 2/1201

 2 CLOVER DOOR Last start winner CAS, 05/01/2023, R4, P 1P 7P 2P 5/2C. Supple 546472 3/2189

 3 BUGATTI FIERCE Last start placegetter CAS, 05/01/2023, R3, P 3P 2P 2P 5/1M. Knowles 540912 4/3234

 4 NANGAR CANDY Last start placegetter CAS, 05/01/2023, R6, P 2P 2P 4P 5/1A. Rayner 540568 10/8207

 5 KOORINGA MAGIC Last start placegetter CAS, 05/01/2023, R4, P 2P 1P 6P 5/1W. Griffiths 555456 4/3204

 6 TRANQUIL LINDY Last start placegetter CAS, 15/11/2022, R3, P 2P 8P 2P 5/1G. Robertson 539578 6/5192

 7 BURRINGBAR GYPSY Last start placegetter CAS, 05/01/2023, R5, P 2P 5P 2P 5/4R. Andrews 550628 1/0182

 8 STAR SIRIUS Last start placegetter CAS, 05/01/2023, R5, P 3P 1P 5/4S. Staples 553598 1/0171

 9 ZAMBORA LOLA Last start placegetter CAS, 05/01/2023, R3, P 2P 5P 8P 5/1P. Lavis 544998 6/4156

 10 BONBON FIRE 2 Last start Country winner WAU, 07/01/2023, R9, Y 1Y 2P 1P 5/1M. Moroney 532593 5/3272

 11 KINGSBRAE DEMON 2 Last start Country winner WAU, 07/01/2023, R5, Y 1Y 6P 6P 5/4C. Northfield 553648 2/0136

 12 SEDUCTIVE ANGEL Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 05/01/2023, R4, P 8P 5P 6P 5/3T. Barton 549380 2/1138

 13 STAR MAX Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 05/01/2023, R5, P 6P 1P 7P 5/3S. Staples 553605 2/1133

 14 ESTHER'S ROSE Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 05/01/2023, R3, P 8P 7P 8P 5/1P. Lavis 508559 6/5120

 15 BUGATTI ANGEL 2 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 05/01/2023, R6, P 5M 2Y 7P 5/1M. Knowles 522894 9/6118

 16 KINGSBRAE MONICA Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 05/01/2023, R3, P 6P 6P 7P 5/1E. Patton 542270 6/5111

 17 EMBER LAD 1 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 05/01/2023, R5, P 5P 6P 1P 5/4D. Cecil 550093 1/0109

 18 MY REPUTATION Weighted points score GRA, 08/01/2023, R11, P 4P 3P 1P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 552550 4/3231

 19 CONSORT 1 Weighted points score CAS, 05/01/2023, R3, P 7P 3P 1P 5/1P. Lavis 545218 5/3183

 20 BOKARM NERO Weighted points score CAS, 05/01/2023, R4, P 6P 3P 5P 5/2A. Bunney 522897 3/2177

 21 MODULATING Weighted points score CAS, 05/01/2023, R6, P 7P 2P 6P 5/1T. Duncan 544052 6/5177

 22 BOKARM LUNA Weighted points score CAS, 05/01/2023, R5, P 5P 2P 2P 5/4G. Northfield 549914 1/0168

 23 ASTON SIMPKIN Weighted points score CAS, 05/01/2023, R4, P 7P 2P 1P 5/1T. Duncan 544069 4/3162

 24 CLOVER ENERGY Weighted points score CAS, 05/01/2023, R3, P 5P 2P 1P 5/1C. Supple 539721 4/3156

 25 MADDY'S GIRL Weighted points score CAP, 04/01/2023, R6, 5 6P 5P 6P 5/2L. Wylie 539397 3/2141

 26 ZIPPING THUNDER Weighted points score CAS, 05/01/2023, R3, P 4P 2P 5P 5/1P. Lavis 538800 7/4141

 27 CHERRY CHUNKER Weighted points score CAS, 05/01/2023, R6, P 5P 7P 4P 5/1R. Newstead 531348 8/7141

 28 BURRINGBAR BOYS Weighted points score CAS, 01/12/2022, R7, P 4P 7P 3P 5/1R. Andrews 542899 4/3138

 29 BLAZING BONUS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 05/01/2023, R12, P 7P 3P 5P 5/4A. Bradley 537453 1/0138

 30 KINGSBRAE KOTA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 01/09/2022, R5, P 8P 8P 2P 5/1J. Wells 528326 9/8135

 31 WILGUNYA SCOTT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 20/12/2022, R3, P 5P 4P 4P 5/1D. King 539199 5/4135
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 32 PAXTON DUTTON Weighted points score CAS, 05/01/2023, R11, P 4P 3P 1P 5/4A. Monaghan 553786 1/0129

 33 ORIENTAL SERIES Weighted points score CAS, 05/01/2023, R5, P 7P 1P 2P 5/4R. Magnay 542275 1/0124

 34 ISN'T SIMPLE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 08/01/2023, R12, P 4P 5P 5P 5/4P. Lavis 551311 1/0120

 35 LIZARD 3 Weighted points score BGC, 08/01/2023, R11, 3 8P 6P 7P 5/1S. Lockhart 552257 4/3117

 36 TRANQUIL FRED Weighted points score GRA, 11/12/2022, R7, P 4P 4P 5P 5/2G. Robertson 539579 3/2114

 37 ALFIE LONGER Weighted points score CAS, 05/01/2023, R4, P 5P 5P 3P 5/2D. Cecil 532458 3/2114

 38 KICKING STONES 1 Weighted points score CAS, 27/12/2022, R4, P 4P 1P 3P 5/4L. Morgan 553083 1/0111

 39 EARLY AMBITION Weighted points score GRA, 03/01/2023, R9, P 6P 5P 1P 5/4S. Keep 557725 1/0107

 40 SHEBOP Weighted points score CAS, 01/12/2022, R11, P 8P 7P 5P 5/3D. Cecil 532460 2/1105

 41 DASHING THUNDER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 05/01/2023, R6, P 8P 3P 7M 5/1W. Gilbert 527067 9/4103

 42 BACK MOO MOO 1 Weighted points score CAS, 18/11/2022, R6, P 7P 4P 7P 5/3T. Duncan 536443 4/1102

 43 KINGSBRAE WILMA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 15/12/2022, R10, P 7P 2P 8P 5/1E. Patton 498389 10/999

 44 BLUE CHIP SONNY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 05/01/2023, R5, P 6P 3P 4P 5/4J. Ahern 550135 1/099

 45 TALK IT UP Weighted points score WAU, 07/01/2023, R9, Y 5Y 4P 6P 5/1B. Northfield 535464 12/498

 46 FAN COOL UNIT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 29/12/2022, R8, P 4P 5P 5P 5/3A. Bradley 530523 2/187

 47 CINDY SWANS 2 Weighted points score BGC, 08/01/2023, R10, 3 5P 7P 8P 5/3S. Lockhart 533610 4/178

 48 TRANQUIL LEXIE Weighted points score CAS, 15/12/2022, R9, P 6P 4P 4P 5/3G. Robertson 539574 2/178

 49 RIPPLE LANE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 29/12/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4S. Lockhart 548520 1/072

 50 MENTAL MENZIES Weighted points score CAS, 06/12/2022, R6, P (FEL)P 8P 6P 5/4M. Ford 541402 1/054
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 1 FABIZIO Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 15/12/2022, R1, P

CAS, 08/12/2022, R1, P

5P 2P 2P M/1F. Hancock 543200 0/0124

 2 BLUEBERRY DANISH Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 29/12/2022, R2, P

CAS, 22/12/2022, R1, P

7P 2P 3P M/1C. Austin 554647 0/093

 3 ME AND POP Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 20/12/2022, R2, P 4P 5P 3P M/1J. Hancock 559932 0/0102

 4 INTEGRITY SON Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 25/11/2022, R1, P 5P 6P 2P M/1R. Andrews 542273 0/094

 5 ROLLING COLE First start M/1W. Kennedy 548784 0/00

 6 EMMA DUTTON First start M/1A. Monaghan 553813 0/00

 7 SUDDEN IMPULSE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 18/12/2022, R1, P 4P 7P 5P M/1M. Ellis 537446 0/070

 8 SWEET CHANA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 05/01/2023, R2, P 5P 7P 5P M/1W. Griffiths 553007 0/068

 9 INTEGRITY STAR 1 Weighted points score CAS, 05/01/2023, R1, P 6P 7P 4P M/1B. Ford 547304 0/054

 10 REMINISCE AGAIN 2 Weighted points score CAS, 20/12/2022, R2, P 7P 5P M/1D. Clarson 560183 0/044

 11 METALLIC TEDDY Weighted points score CAS, 06/12/2022, R3, P 8P 5P 6P M/1J. Davis 540989 0/042

 12 TOBY VALLEY Weighted points score CAS, 29/12/2022, R2, P 6P (FEL)P M/1D. Winters 546037 0/042

 13 PRINCESS BRIDE Weighted points score BGC, 08/01/2023, R1, 3 5P 7P 8P M/1S. Lockhart 552259 0/040

 14 TINY BROCKIE Weighted points score CAS, 06/10/2022, R2, P 6P 8P M/1D. Cecil 550318 0/035

 15 MY MAC DAN 1 Weighted points score CAS, 27/12/2022, R1, P 6P 8P M/1C. Mcphee 561021 0/035

 16 SILVER PURSE Weighted points score CAS, 06/12/2022, R1, P 7P 8P 7P M/1J. Davis 540990 0/033
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 1 MORT FOR SHORT Last start winner CAS, 27/12/2022, R8, P 1P 2P 6P 1/2B. Northfield 540585 13/11339

 2 COMMANDS RESPECT Last start placegetter GRA, 08/01/2023, R9, P 2P 6P 1P 1/2G. Dart 546423 13/6261
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 1 HYPERDRIVE 1 Dropping in grade CAS, 05/01/2023, R9, P 5P 2P 4P 2/1/2A. Newstead 534596 11/7240

 2 INTEGRITY MATE Dropping in grade CAS, 27/12/2022, R8, P 4P 4P 7P 2/1/2R. Andrews 544495 20/7195

 3 STACKED DECK 1 Weighted points score CAS, 05/01/2023, R7, P 4P 8P 5P 2/1/1L. Walker 539039 12/11240
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 1 PAY ROLL 3 Weighted points score CAS, 05/01/2023, R7, P 7P 3P 3P 3/1/1T. Falls 542594 10/6210
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 1 BOMBER STAN Last start winner CAS, 27/12/2022, R7, P 1P 3P 1P 4/1/2F. Hancock 542172 5/4276

 2 DANDY GAMBLER Last start placegetter CAS, 03/11/2022, R6, P 2P 6P 3P 4/1/1P. Lavis 539068 6/5159

 3 TRUE CHARACTER 2 Weighted points score GRA, 18/12/2022, R8, P 4P 4P 4P 4/1/1R. Godwin 538520 5/4165
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 1 HERE'S CAZA Last start winner CAP, 04/01/2023, R7, 5 1P 2P 2P 5/1L. Wylie 539391 4/3195

 2 DOUBLE CHARMING Last start winner CAS, 05/01/2023, R2, P 1P 3P 2P 5/4S. Casey 554465 1/0134

 3 CHOOSE WELL 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 05/01/2023, R11, P 2P 3P 3P 5/3J. Hewett 546225 3/1252

 4 SHE'S A SULLY Last start placegetter CAP, 04/01/2023, R6, 5 3P 6P 5P 5/1L. Wylie 547904 4/3168

 5 MARINUS Last start placegetter CAS, 05/01/2023, R11, P 3P 1P 2P 5/4F. Hancock 542170 1/0152

 6 BRUNELLO Last start placegetter GRA, 08/01/2023, R12, P 3P 8P 2P 5/3P. Lavis 499310 4/1129

 7 EXTREME MEASURES Last start placegetter CAS, 27/12/2022, R3, P 2P 4P 5P 5/1C. Supple 545306 5/4120

 8 KINGSBRAE NOEL Last start placegetter CAS, 05/01/2023, R12, P 3P 5P 4P 5/4R. Andrews 550630 1/0114

 9 BONBON FIRE 1 Last start Country winner WAU, 07/01/2023, R9, Y 1Y 2P 1P 5/1M. Moroney 532593 5/3272

 10 KINGSBRAE DEMON 1 Last start Country winner WAU, 07/01/2023, R5, Y 1Y 6P 6P 5/4C. Northfield 553648 2/0136

 11 WILGUNYA SCOTT 1 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 05/01/2023, R10, P 5P 4P 4P 5/1D. King 539199 5/4135

 12 DASHA TULLAMORE Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 05/01/2023, R9, P 5P 7P 7P 5/4W. Gilbert 533774 5/0120

 13 FAN COOL UNIT 1 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 05/01/2023, R11, P 4P 5P 5P 5/3A. Bradley 530523 2/187

 14 EXPERT TEASE Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 05/01/2023, R12, P 7P 4P 7P 5/3W. Gilbert 549015 2/178

 15 EDGE GAMBLER Weighted points score GRA, 08/01/2023, R5, P 2P 3P 1P 5/1P. Lavis 539065 5/3258

 16 CONSORT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 05/01/2023, R3, P 7P 3P 1P 5/1P. Lavis 545218 5/3183

 17 BOKARM DONNA Weighted points score CAS, 05/01/2023, R4, P 4P 3P 3P 5/3J. Ahern 528240 2/1177

 18 VELOCITY TOUCHED 2 Weighted points score GRA, 08/01/2023, R10, P 5P 2P 3P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 530162 11/6156

 19 JET SET JACK Weighted points score CAS, 05/01/2023, R12, P 6P 5P 4P 5/3C. Mcphee 554351 2/1144

 20 MAGIC SECRET Weighted points score CAS, 05/01/2023, R11, P 6P 1P 6P 5/3B. Beach 552493 2/1140

 21 BLAZING BONUS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 05/01/2023, R12, P 7P 3P 5P 5/4A. Bradley 537453 1/0138

 22 AMBER JACK Weighted points score CAS, 05/01/2023, R11, P 7P 8P 8P 5/3R. Andrews 550620 2/1138

 23 MAGIC ALE Weighted points score CAS, 05/01/2023, R12, P 4P 6P 1P 5/2H. Pearce 550621 3/2129

 24 FLY TOM Weighted points score WAU, 07/01/2023, R4, Y 4Y 1P 2Y 5/4M. Landrigan 556571 1/0122

 25 ISN'T SIMPLE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 08/01/2023, R12, P 4P 5P 5P 5/4P. Lavis 551311 1/0120

 26 LIZARD 2 Weighted points score BGC, 08/01/2023, R11, 3 8P 6P 7P 5/1S. Lockhart 552257 4/3117

 27 KICKING STONES 2 Weighted points score CAS, 27/12/2022, R4, P 4P 1P 3P 5/4L. Morgan 553083 1/0111

 28 EMBER LAD 2 Weighted points score CAS, 15/12/2022, R6, P 5P 6P 1P 5/4D. Cecil 550093 1/0109

 29 BOOK BOOK 2 Weighted points score BGC, 08/01/2023, R5, 3 7P 7P 3P 5/4S. Lockhart 552254 1/0102

 30 BACK MOO MOO 2 Weighted points score CAS, 18/11/2022, R6, P 7P 4P 7P 5/3T. Duncan 536443 4/1102

 31 BLUE CHIP SONNY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 05/01/2023, R5, P 6P 3P 4P 5/4J. Ahern 550135 1/099

15 / 21Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  9 January 2023 - 07:08 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 12 January 2023

P 5 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 TIFFANY TWISTED 2 Weighted points score CAS, 05/01/2023, R8, P 3P 7P 5P 5/4A. Lang 541232 4/099

 33 OLAF'S ADVENTURE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 05/01/2023, R3, P 6P 6P 6P 5/1G. Northfield 526250 5/496

 34 CINDY SWANS 1 Weighted points score BGC, 08/01/2023, R10, 3 5P 7P 8P 5/3S. Lockhart 533610 4/178

 35 RIPPLE LANE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 29/12/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4S. Lockhart 548520 1/072

 36 CHANTELLE SMELLS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 29/12/2022, R8, P 6P 6P (FEL)P 5/3G. Northfield 529902 2/169
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 1 ZIHUATANEJO Last start placegetter BGC, 08/01/2023, R2, 3 2P 3P 4P M/1S. Lockhart 552256 0/0120

 2 ALL THUNDER 3 Last start placegetter CAS, 05/01/2023, R2, P 2P 4P 8P M/1G. Northfield 547075 0/070

 3 ARTURO 3 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 27/12/2022, R2, P 6P 5P 2P M/1G. Northfield 548350 0/076

 4 SUDDEN IMPULSE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 18/12/2022, R1, P 4P 7P 5P M/1M. Ellis 537446 0/070

 5 SWEET CHANA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 05/01/2023, R2, P 5P 7P 5P M/1W. Griffiths 553007 0/068

 6 INTEGRITY STAR 2 Weighted points score CAS, 05/01/2023, R1, P 6P 7P 4P M/1B. Ford 547304 0/054

 7 CLOVER ROMEO Weighted points score CAS, 06/12/2022, R5, P 7P 6P M/1C. Supple 543343 0/039

 8 MY MAC DAN 2 Weighted points score CAS, 27/12/2022, R1, P 6P 8P M/1C. Mcphee 561021 0/035
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 12 January 2023

P 1 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CATACLYSMIC Weighted points score WAU, 07/01/2023, R6, Y 2Y 1Y 1P 1/2A. Lang 550632 20/7332
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 12 January 2023

P 3 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HYPERDRIVE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 05/01/2023, R9, P 5P 2P 4P 3/1/2A. Newstead 534596 11/3240
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 12 January 2023

P 5 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CONTEXT Last start placegetter GRA, 08/01/2023, R4, P 2P 5P 6C 5/1G. Dart 545219 4/3222

 2 TIFFANY TWISTED 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 05/01/2023, R8, P 3P 7P 5P 5/1A. Lang 541232 4/399

 3 CHOOSE WELL 2 Weighted points score CAS, 05/01/2023, R11, P 2P 3P 3P 5/3J. Hewett 546225 3/1252

 4 BLAZING BOB Weighted points score GRA, 08/01/2023, R5, P 4P 1P 3P 5/3M. Landrigan 552320 9/1219

 5 TRUE CHARACTER 1 Weighted points score GRA, 18/12/2022, R8, P 4P 4P 4P 5/4R. Godwin 538520 5/0165

 6 JIMARY EVEREST 2 Weighted points score IPS, 07/01/2023, R4, 3 6P 2P 6P 5/4M. Ross 547105 2/0162

 7 VELOCITY TOUCHED 1 Weighted points score GRA, 08/01/2023, R10, P 5P 2P 3P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 530162 11/4156

 8 AUSTIN DUTTON Weighted points score GRA, 01/01/2023, R6, P 4P 5P 7P 5/3A. Monaghan 553791 6/1132

 9 LIZARD 1 Weighted points score BGC, 08/01/2023, R11, 3 8P 6P 7P 5/4S. Lockhart 552257 4/0117

 10 SECRET ANGEL 2 Weighted points score CAS, 05/01/2023, R8, P 8P 4P 6P 5/4B. Beach 539144 3/0111

 11 ANGEL GAMBLER Weighted points score GRA, 08/01/2023, R11, P 5P 2P 7P 5/4P. Lavis 539061 3/0105

 12 BOOK BOOK 1 Weighted points score BGC, 08/01/2023, R5, 3 7P 7P 3P 5/4S. Lockhart 552254 1/0102

 13 OLD ACE BANNER Weighted points score CAS, 05/01/2023, R8, P 6P 5P 5Y 5/2M. Knowles 528826 4/264
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 12 January 2023

P M 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ARTURO 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 27/12/2022, R2, P 6P 5P 2P M/1G. Northfield 548350 0/076

 2 ALL THUNDER 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 05/01/2023, R2, P 2P 4P 8P M/1G. Northfield 547075 0/070

 3 SWEET CHANA 3 Weighted points score CAS, 05/01/2023, R2, P 5P 7P 5P M/1W. Griffiths 553007 0/068
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